



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

.....
Mr. P.S. Patil, Mr. S.B. Pulkundwar, Mrs. P.J. Bharad,
Mr. P.K. Lakhotia, Mr. A.A.A. Khan,
Mrs. V.S. Chaudhari, Ms Sai S. Joshi, A.G.Ps. for State
in respective matters

.....

**CORAM : R.G. AVACHAT AND
ABASAHEB D. SHINDE, JJ.**

DATE : 1st OCTOBER, 2025

ORDER :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are
adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any,
shall continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
946 WP/3695/2019 947 WP/4515/2019 948 WP/5206/2019 949 WP/6572/2019 WITH WP/9042/2019 950 WP/6858/2019	12/11/2025, in urgent category
952 WP/7673/2019 954 WP/9724/2019 955 WP/9991/2019 956 WP/10439/2019	13/11/2025, in urgent category
957 WP/10803/2019 958 WP/11831/2019 959 WP/14054/2019 960 WP/14697/2019 WITH WP/15425/2019, WP/2002/2023 & WP/14701/2019	14/11/2025, in urgent category
962 WP/7941/2021 963 WP/8141/2021	17/11/2025, in urgent

966 WP/2922/2022 967 WP/7553/2022 968 WP/7817/2022	category
969 WP/7851/2022 970 WP/11503/2022 972 WP/12605/2024 973 WP/6219/2025	18/11/2025, in urgent category
974 WP/3327/2018 975 WP/2851/2020 WITH WP/12406/2019 976 WP/2871/2020 977 WP/3789/2020 WITH WP/3800/2020 979 WP/9889/2021 980 WP/11579/2021	19/11/2025
981 WP/13700/2021 982 WP/7938/2022 983 WP/11474/2022 984 WP/12055/2022 985 WP/12571/2022	20/11/2025
986 WP/13154/2022 987 WP/552/2023 988 WP/800/2023 989 WP/4702/2024 990 WP/380/2025	21/11/2025
991 WP/779/2025 992 WP/1440/2025 993 WP/1443/2025 994 WP/4865/2025 995 WP/6338/2025 996 WP/6965/2025 997 WP/8929/2025 998 WP/10329/2025 1000 WP/10637/2025 1001 WP/4788/2005 1002 WP/12386/2017	24/11/2025

(ABASAHEB D. SHINDE, J.)

(R.G. AVACHAT, J.)